
AGENDA 

K-5 Science Adoption Committee Meeting 

September 19, 2018 

8:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 

 

Meeting Outcomes 

1. Understand timeline for the 2018-2019 adoption committee work. 

2. Identify subcommittee teams. 

3. Evaluate refined rubrics.  

 

8:00 a.m. – 8:35 a.m. Welcome & Committee Overview 

• Introductions and Norms 

• Committee Conditions 

• Today’s Outcomes 

 

8:35 a.m. – 9:25 a.m. Adoption Overview & Subcommittees 

• Review of Adoption Timeline 

• Steps for this Year 

• Identify Subcommittees 

 

9:25 a.m. – 9:40 a.m. Break  

9:40 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. Rubrics and Curriculum Evaluation Process 

• Review Rubrics 

• Analyze Rubrics for Alignment to Needs 

• Practice with Rubrics 

 

10:30 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Closure and Next Steps 

• Meeting Schedule 

• Clock hours 

• Reflections 

 

 

Future Meeting Dates: 
 

• Thursday, September 27  8:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

• Thursday, October 4  4:30 – 6:30 PM 

• Monday, November 19  8:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

• Monday, November 26  8:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

• Wednesday, November 28 4:30 – 6:30 PM 

• Tuesday, January 15  4:30 – 6:30 PM 

• Monday, February 4  4:30 – 6:30 PM 

• Tuesday, March 12  4:30 – 6:30 PM 

• Monday, April 1   4:30 – 6:30 PM 

• Monday, April 29  8:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

• Wednesday, May 1  4:30 – 6:30 PM 

• Tuesday, June 4  8:00 AM – 4:00 PM 


